

City of Norman, OK

Legislation Details

K-15	516-83	Version:	2	Name:	Central Library Design Contra	ict
Con	tract			Status:	Passed	
11/1	7/2015			In control:	City Council	
11/2	4/2015			Final action:	11/24/2015	
AND AMC DES JAM	CONTRACT K-1516-83: A CONTRACT BY AND BETWEEN THE CITY OF NORMAN, OKLAHOMA, AND MEYER, SCHERER & ROCKCASTLE, LTD., OF MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA, IN THE AMOUNT OF \$3,685,810 TO PROVIDE PROFESSIONAL ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES FOR THE DESIGN OF THE NORMAN CENTRAL LIBRARY LOCATED NORTH OF THE INTERSECTION OF JAMES GARNER AVENUE AND ACRES STREET AND BUDGET APPROPRIATION FROM THE CAPITAL FUND BALANCE.					
1. Text File-K-1516-83, 2. Contract						
Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
2	City Cour					
	Con 11/1 11/2 CON ANE AMC DES JAM CAP	AND MEYER, AMOUNT OF 3 DESIGN OF T JAMES GARN CAPITAL FUN 1. Text File-K-	Contract 11/17/2015 11/24/2015 CONTRACT K-1516-83: AND MEYER, SCHERER AMOUNT OF \$3,685,810 DESIGN OF THE NORM/ JAMES GARNER AVENU CAPITAL FUND BALANC 1. Text File-K-1516-83, 2.	Contract 11/17/2015 11/24/2015 CONTRACT K-1516-83: A CO AND MEYER, SCHERER & RO AMOUNT OF \$3,685,810 TO P DESIGN OF THE NORMAN CE JAMES GARNER AVENUE AN CAPITAL FUND BALANCE. 1. Text File-K-1516-83, 2. Cont Ver. Action By	ContractStatus:11/17/2015In control:11/24/2015Final action:CONTRACT K-1516-83: A CONTRACT BY AND AND MEYER, SCHERER & ROCKCASTLE, LTD AMOUNT OF \$3,685,810 TO PROVIDE PROFE DESIGN OF THE NORMAN CENTRAL LIBRAR JAMES GARNER AVENUE AND ACRES STRE CAPITAL FUND BALANCE.1. Text File-K-1516-83, 2. ContractVer. Action ByAction	ContractStatus:Passed11/17/2015In control:City Council11/24/2015Final action:11/24/2015CONTRACT K-1516-83:A CONTRACT BY AND BETWEEN THE CITY OF NO AND MEYER, SCHERER & ROCKCASTLE, LTD., OF MINNEAPOLIS, MINNE AMOUNT OF \$3,685,810 TO PROVIDE PROFESSIONAL ARCHITECTURALS DESIGN OF THE NORMAN CENTRAL LIBRARY LOCATED NORTH OF THE JAMES GARNER AVENUE AND ACRES STREET AND BUDGET APPROPRIA CAPITAL FUND BALANCE.1. Text File-K-1516-83, 2. ContractVer. Action ByAction